
Drummoyne Rowing Club Sunday, August 05, 2007

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 1 WOMENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL Division 1

1 01.20 MOSMAN (Naomi Schuf) 7  3:34.85   0.00  +0.00
2 01.05 SHOALHAVEN 1 (Jessica Richardson) 1  3:40.42   5.57  +5.57
3 01.23 BRISBANE WATER (Sarah Dickson) 6  3:43.98   3.56  +9.13
4 01.10 LEICHHARDT 2 (Alexandria Hutchison) 4  3:45.12   1.14 +10.27
5 01.09 LEICHHARDT 1 (Georgia Girdler) 3  3:47.93   2.81 +13.08
6 01.08 NORTH SHORE 1 (Alexa Hearn) 2                 
7 01.22 DRUMMOYNE 2 (Erin Dooley) 5                 

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 2 WOMENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL Division 2

1 01.11 LEICHHARDT 3 (Kim Edward) 4      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 01.15 LEICHHARDT 6 (Freya Cole) 5          11.88 +11.88
3 01.13 LEICHHARDT 5 (Isobel James) 2          14.66 +26.54
4 01.12 LEICHHARDT 4 (Charlotte Van Ewyk) 1          20.57 +47.11
5 01.24 SHOALHAVEN 3 (Naomi Wootton) 3           8.85 +55.96

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 3 MENS INTERMEDIATE FOUR (COXED) Final

1 02.01 BALMAIN 1 1  2:57.00   0.00  +0.00
2 02.02 DRUMMOYNE 3  2:57.29   0.29  +0.29
3 02.08 BALMAIN 2 2  3:05.99   8.70  +8.99

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 4 WOMENS INTERMEDIATE QUAD SCULL Final

1 03.02 DRUMMOYNE 2  3:08.39   0.00  +0.00
2 03.05 SHOALHAVEN 3  3:21.73  13.34 +13.34
3 03.01 BALMAIN 1  3:26.57   4.84 +18.18
4 03.03 MOSMAN 4  3:28.39   1.82 +20.00
5 03.04 MOSMAN 5  3:43.18  14.79 +34.79

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 5 MENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL Division 1

1 04.05 BALMAIN 2 (Tom McClintock) 2  4:05.00   0.00  +0.00
2 04.10 DRUMMOYNE 4 (Sam Scott) 5  4:20.54  15.54 +15.54
3 04.02 DRUMMOYNE 2 (David Brimfield) 3  4:23.24   2.70 +18.24
4 04.11 BALMAIN 3 (Lewis Wickeden) 1  4:25.11   1.87 +20.11
5 04.03 DRUMMOYNE 3 (Peter Brimfield) 4  5:40.66  75.55 +95.66

Race 6 MENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL Division 2

CANCELLED - 7

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 7 MENS OPEN DOUBLE SCULL Final

1 05.01 GLEBE 2  3:01.66   0.00  +0.00
2 05.06 BALMAIN 1 3  3:11.87  10.21 +10.21
3 05.09 BALMAIN 2 4  3:13.89   2.02 +12.23
4 05.11 BALMAIN 3 5  3:33.48  19.59 +31.82
5 05.04 DRUMMOYNE 1 8  3:43.93  10.45 +42.27
6 05.07 LEICHHARDT 2 6  3:55.22  11.29 +53.56
7 05.02 LEICHHARDT 1 1  4:00.01   4.79 +58.35

05.12 SHOALHAVEN 7 Did not finish



Drummoyne Rowing Club Sunday, August 05, 2007

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 8 WOMENS NOVICE QUAD SCULL Final

1 06.03 SHOALHAVEN 1 1  2:45.02   0.00  +0.00
2 06.02 BALMAIN 1 4  2:51.79   6.77  +6.77
3 06.08 SHOALHAVEN 2 2  2:55.29   3.50 +10.27
4 06.11 BALMAIN 2 6  2:59.21   3.92 +14.19
5 06.09 DRUMMOYNE 3  3:29.48  30.27 +44.46
6 06.10 SYDNEY UNIVERSITY 5  3:39.55  10.07 +54.53

Race 9 MENS NOVICE SINGLE SCULL Division 1

CANCELLED

Race 10 MENS NOVICE SINGLE SCULL Division 2

CANCELLED

Race 11 MENS OPEN FOUR (COXED) Final

CANCELLED

Race 12 WOMENS OPEN QUAD SCULL Final

CANCELLED

Race 13 HANDICAP SINGLE SCULL Final

CANCELLED

Race 14 MENS INTERMEDIATE QUAD SCULL Final

CANCELLED

Race 15 WOMENS OPEN FOUR (COXED) Final

CANCELLED

Race 16 WOMENS NOVICE SINGLE SCULL Division 1

CANCELLED

Race 17 WOMENS NOVICE SINGLE SCULL Division 2

CANCELLED

Race 18 MENS NOVICE QUAD SCULL Final

CANCELLED

Race 19 WOMENS INTERMEDIATE DOUBLE SCULL Final

CANCELLED

Race 20 MENS OPEN EIGHT Final

CANCELLED


